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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brittyn Rademaker288
U.S. Gold

9.050 9.550 9.0759.250 36.925
2T 2 2T 9 1 

1 

Reagan Curfman290
U.S. Gold

9.050 9.100 9.1509.050 36.350
2T 9 11T 6T 2 

2 

McKinley Martin400
DGA

8.000 9.450 9.4509.375 36.275
18 3 1 1 3 

3 

Emery Delicati296
U.S. Gold

9.150 9.150 9.2258.600 36.125
1 6T 20T 5 4 

4 

Gabriella Lewis303
U.S. Gold

8.050 9.650 9.0509.225 35.975
17 1 6 10T 5T

5T

Alexis Hern291
U.S. Gold

8.875 9.150 8.9009.050 35.975
5 6T 11T 15 5T

5T

Mia Lindsay280
The Rock

8.100 8.900 9.4009.250 35.650
16 11T 2T 2 7 

7 

Emma Dooley299
U.S. Gold

8.650 8.750 8.9509.250 35.600
8 13 2T 14 8 

8 

Megan Stuckey300
U.S. Gold

8.600 9.300 8.6508.750 35.300
9 4 17 24T 9T

9T

Charlie Gamache295
U.S. Gold

8.800 8.900 9.0008.600 35.300
6T 11T 20T 13 9T

9T

Haddy Jo Barrett Barrett294
U.S. Gold

8.225 9.200 8.8008.825 35.050
13 5 14T 17T 11 

11 

Carolina Tripp422
Empire TX

9.000 8.350 9.0508.375 34.775
4 16 24T 10T 12 

12 

Quinn Donnell297
U.S. Gold

8.375 8.600 9.2508.500 34.725
11 14T 23 4 13 

13 

Harper Taylor394
Empire TX

8.800 8.000 8.7009.125 34.625
6T 22T 7 20T 14 

14 

Kenzie Madewell276
The Rock

7.950 8.150 9.0259.075 34.200
19T 19T 9T 12 15 

15 

Tatum Gilbert383
Empire TX

7.950 9.000 8.7008.375 34.025
19T 10 24T 20T 16 

16 

Evan Hall284
The Rock

8.150 8.600 8.6758.375 33.800
14T 14T 24T 23 17 

17 

Lacy Acevedo233
The Palaestra

8.450 7.250 8.6509.100 33.450
10 31 8 24T 18 

18 

Hadley Baird277
The Rock

7.000 9.150 9.3007.825 33.275
28T 6T 34 3 19 

19 

Adalyn Beman397
DGA

7.000 8.200 9.1508.725 33.075
28T 17T 18 6T 20 

20 

Reyse Braddock398
DGA

6.750 8.100 9.1009.075 33.025
32 21 9T 8 21 

21 

Jaymee Bell159
Lone Star

7.800 7.500 8.7009.000 33.000
21 29T 13 20T 22 

22 

Mya Shokralla392
Empire TX

7.250 8.000 8.4509.250 32.950
25T 22T 2T 27T 23T

23T

Aubrii Hardy399
DGA

7.650 7.800 8.7258.775 32.950
22T 24T 16 19 23T

23T
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Women / 4A / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elsie Reed278
The Rock

7.600 7.800 8.8508.300 32.550
24 24T 27 16 25 

25 

Tannar Minnick388
Empire TX

6.850 8.200 8.2508.650 31.950
30T 17T 19 30 26 

26 

Eisley Snow281
The Rock

6.850 7.500 8.4008.825 31.575
30T 29T 14T 29 27 

27 

Jewel Newbern391
Empire TX

7.250 7.800 8.5008.000 31.550
25T 24T 32T 26 28 

28 

Brooklyn Harris384
Empire TX

6.200 7.750 8.8008.175 30.925
34 27 30 17T 29 

29 

Avamarie Nunez234
The Palaestra

8.300 5.800 8.1008.600 30.800
12 35 20T 31 30T

30T

Cadence Large387
Empire TX

7.100 7.000 8.4508.250 30.800
27 33 28T 27T 30T

30T

Lauren Byone382
Empire TX

7.650 7.100 8.0008.000 30.750
22T 32 32T 32 32 

32 

Audrey Reddick232
The Palaestra

8.150 8.150 6.0008.250 30.550
14T 19T 28T 33 33 

33 

Maia Bartha381
Empire TX

5.400 7.650 5.3508.025 26.425
35 28 31 34 34 

34 

Aly Keefer386
Empire TX

6.300 6.850 0.0000.000 13.150
33 34 35 35 35 

35 
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